» Price List 2024 **Cyprus** Course Fees

General English and IELTS Preparation Prices and lessons are per week

Course	Lessons	1 to 11	12 to 23	24+
Standard	20	€255	€215	€180
Intensive	25	€310	€245	€210
Combination course	30	€585	€520	€485

IELTS Preparation available in Standard 20 lessons. Can be combined with General English as part of an Intensive Course Minimum level for IELTS preparation: B1

One -to -One and Small Group	Lessons	Price	Extra lesson	
One to One lessons	5	€275	€55	
Additional person	€20 (per lesson)			

Family and Young Learners

Family Options	Lessons	1+	Extra adult/child
Parent & Child (age 8+)	20	€490	€245
Young Learner (age 5 - 15)	Lessons	1+	Extra adult/child
	20	€270	€245

Summer Camp

Course & ages	Accomm. & Catering	Lessons	Dates	Price
UCLan Summer Camp (ages 12 - 17)	Twin en -suite, full -board	20	23 Jun - 11 Aug	€895
Limassol Day Camp (ages 7 - 15)	Lunch + snack, no accomm	20	17 Jun - 09 Aug	€400



▲ 138 Vasileos Constantinou Limassol 3080 Cyprus

Quick Facts

All Courses Include

Online placement test Organised social programme End of course certificate WiFi

English Courses

Minimum age: 16 Minimum stay: 1 week Courses start: Every Monday Class Size: Max 15, Low season avg. 6, High season av. 12

English Lessons

45 min
15 hrs/week
18.75 hrs/week
22.5 hrs/week

Family Options

Parent & Child, Young Learner (Mon - Fri) Tuition only

Day Camp (Mon - Fri) Tuition, lunch and half day activities

Course schedule is subject to availability

Centre Closure Dates

1 to 5 Jan 15 Au 18, 25 Mar 1, 28 1 Apr 23 De 3, 6 May 6 Jan 24 Jun

15 Aug 1, 28 Oct 23 Dec 2024 to 6 Jan 2025





E-mail us partners@bayswater.ac Call us + 357 25 822 923 Visit us 138 Vasileos Constantinou Limassol 3080 Cyprus Agent Enquiries

Our Agents are appointed experts in your country and can give you specialist advice on our courses, as well as any visa requirements. Contact us for an Agent in your area.

For agent sales enquiries please contact us at partners@bayswater.ac

» Price List 2024 Cyprus Accommodation, Transfers and Other Fees

Accommodation Prices are per week

Hotel & Apartment Age 18+ and accompanied children	Winter rate 1-4 weeks	Summer rate 1-4 weeks	Winter rate 4+ weeks	Summer rate 4+ weeks
	31 Dec - 1 Jun, 3 Nov - 29 Dec	2 Jun - 2 Nov	31 Dec - 1 Jun, 3 Nov - 29 Dec	2 Jun - 2 Nov
Navarria Blue Hotel Single En-Suite BB	€380	€480	€360	€460
Navarria Blue Hotel Twin En-Suite BB	€225	€270	€215	€250
Navarria Blue Hotel Triple En-Suite BB	€210	€260	€200	€240
Navarria Blue Hotel Single En-Suite HB	€470	€565	€430	€535
Navarria Blue Hotel Twin En-Suite HB	€320	€365	€300	€335
Navarria Blue Hotel Triple En-Suite HB	€310	€350	€290	€320
Includes shuttle bus to and from school if booked direct Twin and Triple rooms available only for students travell		Cyprus		

Hotel & Apartment Age 18+ and accompanied children	Winter rate 1-4 weeks	Summer rate 1-4 weeks	
	31 Dec - 27 Apr, 3 Nov - 29 Dec	28 Apr - 2 Nov	
Tasiana Star Hotel Single En-Suite SC	€440	€525	
Tasiana Star Twin Hotel En-Suite SC	€265	€300	
Navarria Blue Hotel Triple En-Suite BB	€200	€230	
Additional parage £ 120			

Additional person € 120

Tasiana Star:	Red &	Breakfast	€55 p/w

Homestay Age 16+	B&B	Half Board		
Single Shared Bathroom	€210	€260		
Students in a single room may be housed in the same homestay as other students				

Homestay Summer SupplementDietary Supplements2 Jun - 31 Aug €35 p/w€30 - 55 p/w

Other Charges

Prices per booking	
Registration Fee	€75
Accommodation Booking Fee	€55
English in Cyprus Shuttle bus per week	1-2 people €80 3-4 people €100
Credit card fee	1.50%
Prices per week	
Materials Fee**	€6
* Optional Charges **Applies to all language courses	

Transfers

1-Bed Studio

Larnaca or Paphos	One way
Medium 1-4 people with 3 bags	€80
Large 3-6 people with 6 bags	€100
Summer Camp Transfers	One way
Larnaca	
Medium 1 -4 people with 3 bags	€45
Large 3 -6 people with 6 bags	€55
Paphos	
Medium 1-4 people with 3 bags	€80
Large 3-6 people with 6 bags	€220

Summer Residence Age 18+ Self Catering

Coming

soon

 Navaria Blue Hotel Verginas 14, Limassol 4532, Cyprus

Quick Facts

Room Types Single Commonweal Twin Commonweal Studio Commonweal

Board Types

Bed & breakfast (BB): Room and breakfast provided

Half Board: Room, breakfast and one evening meals provided

Self-catering (SC): Room provided without meals

Residences are self-catering Summer Residence self catering

Bathroom Types

En-suite: Bedroom with adjoining private bathroom

Shared Bathroom: Bathroom shared with other residents and/ or host family

Arrival and departure day: Sunday to Sunday



All prices are subject to change



E-mail us partners@bayswater.ac Call us + 357 25 822 923 Visit us 138 Vasileos Constantinou Limassol 3080 Cyprus Agent Enquiries

Our Agents are appointed experts in your country and can give you specialist advice on our courses, as well as any visa requirements. Contact us for an Agent in your area.

For agent sales enquiries please contact us at partners@bayswater.ac